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Agawam High School 2023 fall varsity schedule
FOOTBALL

Friday, Sept. 8	 Away	 Chicopee Comp	 7 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 15	 Home	 Holyoke	 7 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 22	 Home	 Westfield	 7 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 29	 Home	 West Springfield	 7 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 6	 Home	 Northampton	 7 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 13	 Home	 Wahconah	 7 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 20	 Away	 Amherst	 7 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 27	 Away	 East Longmeadow	 7 p.m.
Nov. 3/4	 TBD	 Week 9 - TBD	 TBD
Nov. 10/11	 TBD	 Week 10 - TBD	 TBD
Thursday, Nov. 23	 Away	 West Springfield	 10 a.m.

BOYS SOCCER
Tuesday, Sept. 5	 Away	 Monument Mtn	 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 7	 Away	 Pittsfield	 4:30 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 11	 Home	 Mt. Greylock	 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 14	 Away	 Westfield	 4 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 18	 Home	 Hampshire	 7 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 21	 Away	 Pope Francis	 4 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 27	 Away	 Amherst	 4:15 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 28	 Home	 Monument Mtn	 4 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 2	 Home	 Pittsfield	 4 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 4	 Home	 West Springfield	 7 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 6	 Away	 Mt. Greylock	 6:30 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 9	 Home	 Westfield	 7 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 11	 Away	 Hampshire	 6 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 13	 Home	 Pope Francis	 3:30 p.m.
Wednsday, Oct. 18	 Away	 Ludlow	 4 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 20	 Home	 East Longmeadow	 4 p.m.

GIRLS SOCCER
Wednesday, Sept. 6	 Away	 South Hadley	 6 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 9	 Home	 Wahconah	 11 a.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 13	 Away	 Pope Francis	 4 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 15	 Home	 Hampshire	 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 19	 Away	 Pittsfield	 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 21	 Home	 East Longmeadow	 7 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 22	 Home	 Chicopee Comp	 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 26	 Home	 South Hadley	 4 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 27	 Home	 Minnechaug	 5 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 29	 Away	 Wahconah	 7 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 4	 Away	 West Springfield	 7 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 5	 Home	 Pope Francis	 4 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 10	 Away	 Hampshire	 6 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 12	 Home	 Pittsfield	 7 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 18	 Home	 Westfield	 7 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 20	 Away	 Chicopee Comp	 7 p.m.

FIELD HOCKEY
Wednsday, Sept. 6	 Away	 Frontier	 4 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 7	 Home	 West Springfield	 7 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 14	 Home	 Longmeadow	 4 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 20	 Home	 Minnechaug	 5 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 22	 Away	 Greenfield	 4 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 25	 Home	 Westfield	 7 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 28	 Home	 Frontier	 7:30 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 29	 Away	 West Springfield	 7 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 2	 Away	 Tantasqua	 4 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 4	 Away	 Holyoke	 4 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 6	 Away	 Longmeadow	 4 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 10	 Home	 TBD	 4 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 12	 Away	 Minnechaug	 4 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 16	 Home	 Greenfield	 4 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 19	 Home	 Southwick	 4 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 20	 Home	 East Longmeadow	 7:30 p.m.

GOLF
Thursday, Aug. 31	 Home	 Longmeadow	 3 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 5	 Home	 East Longmeadow	 3 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 7	 Away	 Minnechaug	 3 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 11	 Home	 Westfield	 3 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 12	 Home	 Pope Francis	 3 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 18	 Away	 Longmeadow	 3 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 20	 Away	 East Longmeadow	 3 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 25	 Home	 TBD	 3 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 27	 Away	 Westfield	 3 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 28	 Home	 West Springfield	 3 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 4	 Away	 Southwick	 3 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 10	 Away	 West Springfield	 3 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 11	 Home	 Ludlow	 3 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 17	 Home	 Minnechaug	 3 p.m.

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY
Tuesday, Sept. 12	 Away	 Central	 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 26	 Home	 East Longmeadow	 3:45 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 3	 Away	 Renaissance	 4 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 17	 Away	 West Springfield	 4 p.m.

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY
Tuesday, Sept. 12	 Away	 Central	 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 26	 Home	 East Longmeadow	 3:45 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 3	 Away	 Renaissance	 4 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 17	 Away	 West Springfield	 4 p.m.

GYMNASTICS
Tuesday, Sept. 19	 Home	 Chicopee Comp	 6 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 10	 Away	 Hampshire	 6 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 18	 Away	 Chicopee Comp	 6 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 27	 Away	 Hampshire	 6 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 1	 Home	 Chicopee Comp	 6 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 4	 Away	 Minnechaug	 4 p.m.

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
Wednesday, Sept. 6	 Away	 Ludlow	 5:15 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 8	 Away	 Wahconah	 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 12	 Away	 Lee	 6 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 14	 Home	 Chicopee Comp	 6 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 15	 Away	 Westfield	 5:15 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 18	 Away	 Mt. Greylock	 6 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 20	 Home	 West Springfield	 6 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 22	 Away	 Minnechaug	 5:30 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 25	 Away	 Pittsfield	 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 27	 Home	 Ludlow	 6 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 29	 Away	 Frontier	 6 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 3	 Home	 Wahconah	 6 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 5	 Home	 Lee	 5 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 6	 Home	 East Longmeadow	 6 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 11	 Away	 Chicopee Comp	 5 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 13	 Home	 Mt. Greylock	 5 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 17	 Away	 West Springfield	 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 19	 Home	 Pittsfield	 5 p.m.

Public NoticesPublic Notices
Notice of Private Sale
Notice is hereby given by  

USA Towing, 71 Garden St., 
Feeding Hills, MA 01030, 
sale of a motor vehicle pur-
suant to the provisins of 
M.G.L. C. 255, Section 39A, 
that on September 11, 2023 
at 8:00 a.m., at USA Towing, 
said motor vehicle will be 
sold at a private sale to sat-
isfy the garage keeper’s lien 
for towing, storage and costs 
of sale. 

2008 Acura TL
VIN: 19UUA66268A019203
No plates on vehicle
Last known reg. owner:
Irina Krokhmalyuk
351 E. Columbus Ave.
Springfield, MA 01105

08/24, 08/31, 09/07/2023

Public Notices
ARE NOW ONLINE

visit www.publicnotices.turley.com

Email all notices to notices@turley.com

Access archives and digital tear sheets by 
newspaper title.

Find a quick link to the state of Massachusetts’ 
public notice web site to search all notices in 
Massachusetts newspapers.

1
2
3

Public notice deadlines are Mondays at noon, 
Fridays noon for Monday holidays.

EARLY
DEADLINES

In observance of Labor Day, 
PUBLIC NOTICES 

EARLY AD DEADLINE
Place your public notice 

no later than 2 pm

Friday, September 1Friday, September 1
– Thank you!

EARLYEARLY
DEADLINESDEADLINES

In observance of Labor Day, In observance of Labor Day, 
the the CLASSIFIEDSCLASSIFIEDS have an  have an 

EARLY AD DEADLINE.EARLY AD DEADLINE.
To advertise, To advertise, 

place your ad no later than place your ad no later than NOONNOON

Friday, September Friday, September 11
Thank you!Thank you!

SportsSports

Turley Publications is looking for  a “hands 
on” energetic candidate who loves telling stories 
to be the editor for two weekly publications. This 
position will include managing and coaching a 
small news staff that will provide the community 
with a great local newspaper.

The editor will need to cover local government 
and events while representing the newspaper at 
public venues.

The successful candidate will have strong com-
munity journalism skills and is also expected to 
gather news and write stories for the two papers 
as well as for other occasional companywide 
publications.

This is a job for a self-starter who has a vision 
for growing and connecting with our valued 
readers, and who thoroughly enjoys community 
journalism. 

This full-time position with flexible schedule is 
based in our Palmer office at 24 Water St., this is 
not a remote position.

Qualifications should include:
• Bachelor’s degree or equivalent experience
• Willingness to mentor a staff writer and 
    correspondents
• Editing experience and ability to write 
   clean copy in a fast-paced, deadline-driven 
   environment
• Proficiency in Associated Press style
• Management experience and/or experience 
   managing content for a print publication.

Please send resume and writing examples to:
Eileen Kennedy, Executive Editor
24 Water St., Palmer, MA 01069
or email directly to
ekennedy@turley.com

EDITOR WANTED
Community Newspaper


